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Product Specification

4031

5-Methyl Furfural
2-furancarboxaldehyde, 5-methyl
CsHs02

Artificial
Flavoring Substance

Yellow to amber liquid

Sweet, Caramel

N/a

N/a

72.78°C

1.102 - 1.117

1.523-1.533

99.0% min. (sum of isomers)

Soluble in water; soluble in most organic solvents.

Store in tightly closed container away from light and
source of ignition at max. 4°C_under N2; 24 months.

2702

172.515
210-622-6
620-02-0

119
2932.19.5100
13.001



